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EST EXCAVATION 39 CY
AVAILABLE VOLUME FOR DETENTION
REGRADE AREA TO MAINTAIN

TB 2GI

2 ELBOWS

15" W/
2 ELBOWS

15" W/

C

CC

C C

C

B

BF
C

W
FC
W

US 701 BYP & SR 1705

SR 1705        -Y32-

US 701 BYP      -L-

2040 ADT
2020 ADT

23200

19283

1300

1217

2400

2150

1100

933

23000

19000

(FLOWERS-PRIDGEN RD.)

J COX FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC

STATE EMPLOYEE CREDIT UNION

LOUISE P TURNER

LLC SERIES 1

KAYAK HOLDINGS

DEVELOPMENT LLC

HOOKS AND HUGGINS

 EVA T PRIDGEN

MORRIS D AND

WILLIAM E PREASE

CAPE FEAR FARM CREDIT FLCA

HILL/GRAY SEVEN LLC

MIDNIGHT PIRATE LLC (ETALS)

KYLE ASHLEY COX

OF WH LLC

PREMIERE ENTERPRISES 

JONATHAN K. COX

KYLE A. COX AND

F
FF

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F F

F

F

F

F
F F

F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F


